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Vaarwegbebording
" A.1

A.5

A.5_L

A.5_LR

A.5_R

A.7

A.7_L

A.7_LR

A.7_R

B.5

B.6_4,5

B.6_6

B.6_9

B.8

C.5_2

" E.5.1

E.7

E.7_L

E.7_LR

E.7_R

") Overig

Hectometerpunten
Hectometerpunten

Ligplaatstype
3x24 Uurs-ligplaats

Huurovereenkomst

Wachtplaatsbrug

Vaarwegbeheerder
Gemeente Utrecht

Gemeente Woerden

Provincie Utrecht

Provincie Zuid-Holland

Rijkswaterstaat

HDSR

Begrenzing
Provincie grens

Gemeente grens

Bebouwde kom

Kaartbladen


